
  

TT ee nn tt aa tt ii vv ee   PP rr oo gg rr aa mm mm ee   oo ff   ww oo rr kk   
4488thth  sseessssiioonn  ooff  tthhee  CCoommmmiitttteeee  oonn  tthhee  RRiigghhttss  ooff  tthhee  CChhiilldd  

GGeenneevvaa,,    1199  MMaayy  ––  66  JJuunnee  22000088  
PPaallaaiiss  WWiillssoonn,,  GGrroouunndd  fflloooorr  --  CCoonnffeerreennccee  RRoooomm    

 
 

10.00 
a.m. 

 

Items 1,2,3 Opening/adoption of 
agenda/ Submission of 
reports/Organization of work  

Monday,19 May  2008 
Mtgs no 1314&1315 

3:00 p.m.           Items 5,6 Closed meeting  

10:00 a.m Item  4 Republic of Georgia Tuesday, 20 May 2008 
Mtgs. No. 1316&1317 3:00 p.m. Item  4 Republic of Georgia 

10:00 a.m Item  4 Bulgaria  Wed., 21 May 2008 
Mtgs. No. 1318&1319 3:00 p.m. Item  4 Bulgaria 

10:00 .m. Item  4 United States of America 
OPAC & OPSC 

Thursday,22 May 2008 
Mtgs. No. 1320&1321 

3:00 p.m. Item  4 United States of America 
OPAC & OPSC 

10:00 .m. Item  4 Rep. of Korea OPAC & OPSC Friday, 23 May 2008 
Mtgs. No. 1322&1323 3:00 p.m.          Item  4 Rep. of Korea OPAC & OPSC 
 

10:00 a.m Items  4,6,8 Closed meeting  Monday, 26 May 2008 
Mtgs. No. 1324&1325 3:00 p.m. Items  4,6,8 Closed meeting  

10:00 a.m Item  4 Republic of Serbia Tuesday, 27 May 2008 
Mtgs. No. 1326&1327 3:00 p.m. Item  4 Republic of Serbia 

10:00 a.m Items  4,7 Closed meeting  Wed., 28 May 2008 
Mtgs. No. 1328&1329 3:00 p.m. Items  4,7 Closed meeting  

10:00 a.m Item  4 Sierra Leone Thursday, 29 May 2008 
Mtgs. No. 1330&1331 3:00 p.m. Item  4 Sierra Leone 

10:00 a.m Items  5, 10 Closed meeting Friday, 30 May 2008 
Mtgs. No. 1332&1333 3:00 p.m. Item  4 Philippines OPAC 
    

10:00 a.m Item  4 Eritrea  Monday, 2 June 2008 
Mtgs. No. 1334&1335 3:00 p.m. Item  4 Eritrea  

10:00 a.m Items  4,6,7 Closed meeting  Tuesday, 3 June 2008 
Mtgs. No. 1336&1337 3:00 p.m. Items  4,8 Closed meeting  

10:00 a.m Items  4, 8 Closed meeting  Wed., 4 June 2008 
Mtgs. No. 1338&1339 3:00 p.m. Items  4,7 Closed meeting  

10:00 a.m Items  4,7 Closed meeting   Thurs., 5 June 2008 
Mtgs. No. 1340&1341 3:00 p.m. Items  4,10 Closed meeting  
Friday, 6 June 2008  
Mtgs. No. 1342 

10:00 a.m 
12:30 a.m 

Items  4,9,10 
 

Closed meeting 
Public closing 

 3:00 p.m.  No meeting 

Latest update: 2 May 2008 


